UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LR18115                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R102-039.E
1.6X LINEAR FAN DRIVER
WITH V OUT FULLY ON
CONTROL
̈ DESCRIPTION

* Current Limiting Protection
* FON Pin to Turn VOUT Fully On
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LR18115L-S08-R LR18115G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LR18115L-S08-T LR18115G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
LR18115                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R102-039.E
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
1